

Confi
letas

Avda San Jorge, nº 3
30565 Las Torres de Cotillas (Murcia) ESPAÑA
T 00 34 968 627 188 www.confiletas.com

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT flour, vegetable fats [palm fat and sunflower oil in varying proportions, water, aroma, preservative (E202) and antioxidants (E306,E304i)], water, powdered sugar, salt, emulsifier (E471).

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool and dry environment, away from strong odors and protected from light.

Allergen Information

Allergen information: Contain GLUTEN. May contain traces of SOY and MUSTARD.

Best Before

18 months, only if follows the storage conditions

Additional Information

It does not contain ingredients from genetically modified organisms nor has it received ionizing radiation treatment, complying with the European legislation of application. Vulnerable group: Not suitable for celiacs. Suitable for vegans. Suitable for ovo-lacto vegetarians. Not suitable for diabetics. Distribution conditions at room temperature.

Product Characteristics

Microbiological and Chemical Data
Moulds and Yeasts (count): <10 CFU / g
Staphylococcus aureus (count): <10 CFU/g
Enterobacteriaceae (count): <10 CFU/g

The product fulfils with the European regulation in contaminants matters according to the Regulation 1881.2006 and pesticides according to the Regulation 396.2005

Nutrition Facts
NUTRITIONAL FACTS (Quantity per 100g of product).
Energy: 1990 kJ/474 Kcal
Fats: 20 g
of which, saturated fats:10.1 g
Carbohydrates: 65 g
of which, sugars: 4.5 g
Proteins: 7.2 g
Salt: 1.3 g
Reference intake for an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

1390093

CUCHARITAS *96 Udes. F.PROF.
MARATHON



EAN: 8427778830943

Description

Spoon mini pieces of crispy pastry 100% margarine and a slightly-savoury flavour. Product packed individually in 4 packages of 12 units each.
Ready-to-fill. Elaborated with ingredients from the EU, by kneading, molding, baking and packed in hygienic condition. To be used in bakeries, both artisanal and industrial, restaurants, hotels, catering companies and at home.

Tariff Code: 19059080

Size:
Height 10.0 mm
Length: 72.0 mm
Top diameter: Not applicable
, Bottom diameter: Not applicable
Weight
3.7 + / - 0.2 g
Others: Anchura: 36.0 mm
Organoleptic characteristics
Color: Characteristic
Flavor: Characteristic
Smell: Characteristic
Texture: Characteristic

Product Certifications	Yes	No
Sustainable Palm (RSPO).....	☒	☐
Sustainable Cocoa (UTZ/RA).....	☐	☒
HALAL.....	☐	☒

Logistic Information

Units per	Distributors packagi	Size	Distributors packagin	Net weight (g):	Gross weight (g):
	96		315 x 210 x 67	336,0	664,0

Europallet

Cartons by layer: 12
Layer by pallet: 29
Cartons by pallet: 348
Gross weight (kg): 246,0
Pallet dimmensions (mm): 1200 x 800 x 2093
Pallet Volume (m3): 2,0093

USA Pallet

Cartons by layer: 16
Layer by pallet: 29
Cartons by pallet: 464
Gross weight (kg): 323,0
Pallet dimmensions (mm): 1200 x 1000 x 2093
Pallet Volume (m3): 2,5116

Approval Date: 12/05/2026